
 

JUNE 2022 

Thursday, 2 June 2022 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate 
 

  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Saturday, 4 June 2022 
Individual Stroke Monthly Medals 
3rd Medal Round Individual Stroke & Putting VWGA Country Championships  

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Sunday, 5 June 2022 

Individual Stableford/ Rd 1 Jimmy Johnson  

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Monday 6 June 2022 

Individual Stableford + Vets at Wellington           
--------------------------------------------------------------  
 
Tuesday, 7 June 2022 

Individual Stableford 

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Thursday, 9 June 2022 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB multiplier 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB multiplier  

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Saturday, 11 June 2022 

Individual Stableford 

Start Top Gun Qualifying week 1 

Individual Stableford    

 
 
 

 
 
Sunday, 12 June 2022 

http://enacongroup.com.au/home-bottom-menu


Individual Stableford  

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Monday, 13 June 2022 

Individual Stableford Queens Birthday + Vets  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Tuesday, 14 June 2022 

Individual Stableford 

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Thursday, 16 June 2022 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Saturday, 18 June 2022 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB - multiplier 
Western District Spoon Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Sunday, 19 June 2022 

Individual Stableford 2nd Rd Jimmy Johnson 

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Monday, 20 June 2022 

Individual Stableford + Vets at Wellington          
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Tuesday, 21 June 2022 
4th Monthly Medal Rd Stroke & Putting 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
 

 
 
Thursday, 23 June 2022 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Saturday, 25 June 2022 4 PERSON AMBROSE 2 sessions members only 
Start Top Gun Qualifying week 2 

4 Person Ambrose - Ladies play in Men's Comp- Presentation Night 

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Sunday, 26 June 2022 

Individual Stableford – Dunwright match play Finals 

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Monday, 27 June 2022 

Individual Stableford + Vets           
--------------------------------------------------------------  
Tuesday, 28 June 2022 

Western District Spoon Individual Stableford 

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Thursday, 30 June 2022 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate  



  -------------------------------------------------------------- 

 


